Gary Barwick

Compscore3

RB TUE 7.00PM RESTRICTED - FEBRUARY 2026 MONTHLY WINNERS

Place Pr No

104

111

3 110
107

5 113
6 114
7 101
8 108
9 118
10 105
11 115

Player Names

ALISON PICK / JOHN PICK

PATRICK HORSLEY / LOUISE
HORSLEY

RUSSELL SPEAR / PETER NAPIER

ROSEMARY MAYES / JANN
PAMMER

STELLA JANSEN / MARINA
SHTEYMAN

STEPHANIE GAY / JEANNIE EGGER
JACK ABRAMS / LEESA ABRAMS
NORMA LOPATA / SYLVIE BEACH
PETER O'DONNELL / MARK FIELD
JANE DUNN / CHRIS WALKER

HEATHER LOW / BARBARA
EDWARDS

Printed on Saturday 28 February 2026 at 02:39 PM

Sess. 1

58.59
60.42

58.07
52.86

58.59

38.02
51.30
47.14
44.27
33.85
25.00

Sess. 2

54.55
55.06

57.47
53.87

49.03

48.38
54.17
48.70
44.48
47.40
47.73

Sess. 3

67.73
51.82

48.18

47.73

57.73
44.55
44.09
39.09
44.17
40.00

Sess. 4

49.40

61.01

46.13
51.19

47.32

44.35

44.64
38.10

Total

60.29
58.83

54.57
52.64

51.78

50.15
50.00
46.83
42.61
41.81
37.58

MPs

0.82

0.57

0.41
0.27

0.21
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