

## RB TUE 7.00PM RESTRICTED - FEBRUARY 2026 MONTHLY WINNERS

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>Sess. 1</u>	<u>Sess. 2</u>	<u>Sess. 3</u>	<u>Sess. 4</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1	104	ALISON PICK / JOHN PICK	58.59	54.55	67.73	49.40	60.29	0.82
2	111	PATRICK HORSLEY / LOUISE HORSLEY	60.42	55.06	51.82	61.01	58.83	0.57
3	110	RUSSELL SPEAR / PETER NAPIER	58.07	57.47	48.18	46.13	54.57	0.41
4	107	ROSEMARY MAYES / JANN PAMMER	52.86	53.87		51.19	52.64	0.27
5	113	STELLA JANSEN / MARINA SHTEYMAN	58.59	49.03	47.73	47.32	51.78	0.21
6	114	STEPHANIE GAY / JEANNIE EGGER	38.02	48.38	57.73	44.35	50.15	
7	101	JACK ABRAMS / LEESA ABRAMS	51.30	54.17	44.55		50.00	
8	108	NORMA LOPATA / SYLVIE BEACH	47.14	48.70	44.09	44.64	46.83	
9	118	PETER O'DONNELL / MARK FIELD	44.27	44.48	39.09	38.10	42.61	
10	105	JANE DUNN / CHRIS WALKER	33.85	47.40	44.17		41.81	
11	115	HEATHER LOW / BARBARA EDWARDS	25.00	47.73	40.00		37.58	